General Description
The MAX17061 evaluation system (EV system) consists
of the MAX17061 evaluation kit (EV kit) and the
Maxim CMAXQUSB+ command module. Windows®
2000/XP- and Windows Vista®-compatible software is
also available for use with the EV system (MAX17061EVC-
MAXQU+) and can be downloaded from the Maxim
website (www.maxim-ic.com/evkitsoftware).

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
MAX17061EVKIT+ 1 MAX16061 EV kit
CMAXQUSB+ 1
I2C/SMBus interface command
module
PART TYPE
MAX17061EVKIT+ EV Kit
MAX17061EVCMAXQU+ EV System
Windows and Windows Vista are registered trademarks of
Microsoft Corp.
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS compliant.
Note: The Maxim CMAXQUSB+ command module is required
when using the MAX17061 EV kit software.
MAX17061 EV System
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic